Grab &
Go Grain!

Give students the whole-grain nutrition they need with
the fruit-flavored filling they love, perfect at breakfast,
snacking or a la carte occasions!

Our convenient, individually wrapped 1.55 oz. bars
are specially formulated to satisfy school nutrition
guidelines. They're made with 14g of nourishing whole
grain as the first ingredient — and have now been
reformulated for SY25-26 to better help operators

Now with at least

109 Whole Grain

meet the USDA added sugar limit provision for 2027!

Good Source of
at Least 8 Essential

Vitamins & Minerals Corn Syrup

No High Fructose

Buy American
Compliant

Per Serving

Toz. Grain Equivalent Per Serving

Qualifies as Smart Snack

Good Source of Fiber

0.750z. Grain Equivalent Per Serving

38000-90819
38000-59772
38000-59779
38000-35745
38000-35945
38000-35645
38000-35845
38000-05872

Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Blueberry for Schools

Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Strawberry for Schools

Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Apple Cinnamon for Schools

Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Blueberry

Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Strawberry

Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Apple Cinnamon

Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Raspberry

Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Assorted Case (16ea. Blueberry, Strawberry & Apple Cinnamon)

For more information, contact your Kellanova Sales Representative

or visit KellanovaAwayFromHome.com
©2025 Kellanova

96c¢t./1.550z.
96¢t./1.550z.
96¢t./1.550z.
48ct./1.30z.
48ct./1.30z.
48ct./1.30z.
48ct./1.30z.
48ct./1.30z.

#éllanova

Away From Home



www.kellanovaawayfromhome.com

	Code 1: 
	Code 2: 
	Code 3: 
	Code 4: 
	Code 5: 
	Code 6: 
	Code 7: 
	Code 8: 


