Grab & Go Grain!



Give students the whole-grain nutrition they need with the fruit-flavored filling they love, perfect at breakfast, snacking or a la carte occasions!

Our convenient, individually wrapped 1.55 oz. bars are specially formulated to satisfy school nutrition guidelines. They're made with **14g of nourishing whole grain** as the first ingredient – and have now been **reformulated for SY25-26** to better help operators meet the USDA added sugar limit provision for 2027!











1oz. Grain Equivalent Per Serving



0.75oz. Grain Equivalent Per Serving



ltem#	Distributor #	Product Description	Case
38000-90819		Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Blueberry for Schools	96ct./1.55oz.
38000-59772		Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Strawberry for Schools	96ct./1.55oz.
38000-59779		Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Apple Cinnamon for Schools	96ct./1.55oz.
38000-35745		Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Blueberry	48ct./1.3oz.
38000-35945		Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Strawberry	48ct./1.3oz.
38000-35645		Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Apple Cinnamon	48ct./1.3oz.
38000-35845		Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Raspberry	48ct./1.3oz.
38000-05872		Nutri-Grain® Soft Baked Breakfast Bar Assorted Case (16ea. Blueberry, Strawberry & Apple Cinnamon)	48ct./1.3oz.

